ESCUELA NORMAL DE EDUCACION PREESCOLAR
Ciclo escolar 2021-2022
SILVIA BANDA SERVIN

MATUTINO

Hora

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

07:00-07:45

07:45-08:30

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-13:15

LENGUAJE Y COMUNICACION
1C

LENGUAJE Y COMUNICACION
1D

LENGUAJE Y COMUNICACION
1C

LENGUAJE Y COMUNICACION
1D

13:15-14:00

LENGUAJE Y COMUNICACION
1C

LENGUAJE Y COMUNICACION
1D

LENGUAJE Y COMUNICACION
1C

LENGUAJE Y COMUNICACION
1D

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:30
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